

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH :: AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No: CRP No.2270 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
02.	02.07.2025	<u>TCDS,J</u> It is represented by learned counsel on both sides that, there are two more connected civil revision petitions <i>vide</i> CRP Nos. 1859 of 2023 & 655 of 2024, pending adjudication. Registry is directed to post this civil revision petition along with CRP Nos. 1859 of 2023 & 655 of 2024, after two (02) weeks. _____ TCDS,J DSB	

--	--	--	--